"HM" Turbine Flowmeter
Anderson’s HM-series
turbine flowmeter is the
solution for applications
requiring an economical,
accurate flowmeter. Using
the proven method of
counting the rotation of a

HM-150 3.25 6.13 1 1/2" T.C.
HM-200 3.75 8.63 2" T.C.
HOW TO ORDER
SIZE
075 3/4” Turbine flowmeter
100 1” Turbine flowmeter
150 1 1/2” Turbine flowmeter
200 2” Turbine flowmeter
ROTOR OPTIONS
SS 316 stainless steel rotor
FF 17-4 PH Rotor
HOUSING OPTIONS
00 Standard housing
PT 3/4” NPT threaded adapter for explosion proof applications
H M
FORM AIC5030
Effective: August 2004
Supersedes: June 2004
Replacement Parts
Part Number Description
HTS1000 3-wire pick-up probe
HT75000 2-wire pick-up probe
HSDT000 3-wire pick-up probe
HM600-075SS 3/4” Rebuild kit 316 SS rotor
HM600-100SS 1” Rebuild kit 316 SS rotor
HM600-150SS 1.5” Rebuild kit 316 SS rotor
HM600-200SS 2” Rebuild kit 316 SS rotor
HM600-075FF 3/4” Rebuild kit 17-4 rotor
HM600-100FF 1” Rebuild kit 17-4 rotor
HM600-150FF 1.5” Rebuild kit 17-4 rotor
HM600-200FF 2” Rebuild kit 17-4 rotor
FIG. 2 - SIDE VIEW with PROBE ASSEMBLY
FLOW
CONNECTION TO EXTENSION CABLE
PICK-UP PROBE
6” REF.
FIG. 1 - SIDE VIEW
“A”
“B”
PROBE/DISPLAY OPTION
DIGITAL OUTPUT (SS ROTOR ONLY)
TS1 3-wire signal probe
OUTPUT OPTIONS (FF ROTOR ONLY)
T75 2-wire signal probe
SDT 3-wire signal probe
RTI Integral battery operated totalizer
RTR Remote battery operated totalizer
(with 15’ extension cable)
RTX Integral explosion proof battery operated
rate totalizer
CABLE
000 No cable (for RTI, RTR and RTX options above)
025 25’ cable
050 50’ cable
075 75’ cable
100 100’ cable
H